Industrial Electrical Solutions
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

thru
PCMH-25
0
thru
25
0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 72 25 100
PCM-1-3 1 thru 3 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10
36
25 100
PCM-1-4 1 thru 4 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-5 1 thru 5 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-6 1 thru 6 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-8 1 thru 8 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-9 1 thru 9 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-0-9 0 thru 9 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-10 1 thru 10 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-12 1 thru 12 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-16 1 thru 16 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-18 1 thru 18 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-19-36 19 thru 36 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10
33
25 100
PCM-1-33 1 thru 33 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-34-66 34 thru 66 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-67-99 67 thru 99 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-100-124 100 thru 124 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10
25
25 100
PCM-125-149 125 thru 149 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-150-174 150 thru 174 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-175-199 175 thru 199 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-200-224 200 thru 224 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-225-249 225 thru 249 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-250-274 250 thru 274 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-275-299 275 thru 299 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-300-324 300 thru 324 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-325-349 325 thru 349 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-350-374 350 thru 374 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-375-399 375 thru 399 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-400-424 400 thru 424 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-425-449 425 thru 449 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-450-474 450 thru 474 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-475-499 475 thru 499 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-500-524 500 thru 524 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-6
PCM-7
	 Pre-Printed Marker Cards PCM Type
●● �Marker cards printed in a variety of legends allows